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Fingal Joint Policing Committee 2019 – 2024
	FINGAL COUNTY COUNCIL ELECTED MEMBERS
	CONTACT DETAILS 

	Cllr Ian Carey (Chair)
	Ian.carey@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Pamela Conroy
	Pamela.conroy@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Tania Doyle
	Tania.doyle@cllrs.fingal.ie 

	Cllr Ann Graves
	Ann.graves@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Adrian Henchy
	Adrian.henchy@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr James Humphreys
	James.humphreys@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Anthony Lavin
	Anthony.lavin@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Ted Leddy
	Ted.leddy@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Grainne Maguire
	Grainne.maguire@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Dean Mulligan
	Dean.mulligan@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Tony Murphy
	Tony.murphy@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Robert O’Donoghue
	Robert.odonoghue@cllrs.fingal.ie 

	Cllr J.K. Onwumereh
	Jk.onwumereh@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr John Walsh
	John.walsh@cllrs.fingal.ie

	Cllr Daniel Whooley
	Daniel.whooley@cllrs.fingal.ie 

	OIREACHTAS MEMBERS 
	

	Sen. Lorraine Clifford Lee
	Lorraine.cliffordlee@oireachtas.ie

	Sen. Emer Currie
	Emer.currie@oireachtas.ie

	Alan Farrell T.D.
	Alan.farrell@oireachtas.ie

	Louise O’Reilly T.D.
	Louise.oreilly@oireachtas.ie

	Duncan Smith T.D.
	Duncan.smith@oireachtas.ie 

	FINGAL COUNTY COUNCIL
	

	AnnMarie Farrelly – Chief Executive
	AnnMarie.Farrelly@fingal.ie

	Liam Burke – SEO Housing & Community
	Liam.Burke@fingal.ie 

	PPN COMMUNITY & VOLUNTARY REPRESENTATIVES
	

	Angela Rogers
	angela@fingalppn.ie

	John Fox
	john@fingalppn.ie 

	VACANCY
	

	VACANCY
	

	VACANCY
	

	VACANCY
	

	VACANCY
	

	AN GARDA SIOCHÁNA
	

	Ch. Supt Mark Curran DMR-N
	Ballymun_DV@garda.ie 

	Ch. Supt Finbarr Murphy DMR-W
	Blanchardstown_DV@garda.ie


*If you are interested in becoming a PPN Representative on the Joint Policing Committee, please contact PPN@fingal.ie for information. 
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